
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date
Recorded= 1988/12; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198812120003
67970

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 460

198812120003
68410

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 463

198812120003
68320

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 461

198812120003
68290

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 459

198812120003
68280

12/12/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

217 462

198812130003
69230

12/13/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRUESS,
CLINT E. &
SUSAN

217 580 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
120, PAGE 1

198812140003
70960

12/14/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCMAHON,
JAMES P. &
CHERY

217 881 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
139, PAGE 250

198812130003
69910

12/13/1988
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON,
DAVID H. &
EVELY

217 579 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
73, PAGE 371


