Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/12; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198812120003 67970	12/12/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	460				
198812120003 68410	12/12/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	463				
198812120003 68320		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	461				
198812120003 68290		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	459				
198812120003 68280	12/12/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	217	462				
198812130003 69230	12/13/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUESS, CLINT E. & SUSAN	217	580				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 120, PAGE 1
198812140003 70960	12/14/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMAHON, JAMES P. & CHERY	217	881				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 139, PAGE 250
198812130003 69910	12/13/1988 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON, DAVID H. & EVELY	217	579				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 73, PAGE 371